
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 

121 
728 
711 
363 
938 
100 
250 
730 
661 
717 
898 
723 
150 
799 
712 
620 
899 
514 
701 
508 
609 
511 
696 
377 
611 
507 
642 

Name 

Pavel Sovička 
Zdeněk Šimoník 
Radek Zimmer 
Jan Vojtko 
Jiří Urban 
Boleslav Waszek 
Ondřej Frič 
Petr Kykal 
Petr Koutský 
Felix Hasenöhrl 
Jakub Křeček 
Libor Šajner 
Tomáš Zahrádka 
Andrzej Kaczmarek 
Michal Zimmer 
Silvestr Ulmann 
Martin Křeček 
Milan Zubatý 
Zdeněk Čurda 
Tomasz Wazynski 
Jiří Vaněček 
Miroslav Gajdoš 
Jiří Bárta 
Melanie Klausová 
Kevin Štefančík 
Zdeněk Matas 
Günter Weiss 

Class 

B5 

B5 

B4 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B3 

B4 

B2 

B4 

B2 

B2 

B4 

B4 

B3 

B3 

B5 

B2 

B2 

B1 

B1 

B4 

B1 

B5 

Best Tm 

2:21.674 
2:21.827 
2:22.285 
2:23.025 
2:24.983 
2:25.512 
2:26.007 
2:26.587 
2:27.346 
2:31.749 
2:31.958 
2:35.024 
2:36.391 
2:37.429 
2:37.823 
2:40.007 
2:40.803 
2:41.752 
2:43.983 
2:45.756 
2:46.913 
2:49.038 
2:49.637 
2:49.939 
2:51.732 
2:56.034 

Diff 

0.153 
0.611 
1.351 
3.309 
3.838 
4.333 
4.913 
5.672 

10.075 
10.284 
13.350 
14.717 
15.755 
16.149 
18.333 
19.129 
20.078 
22.309 
24.082 
25.239 
27.364 
27.963 
28.265 
30.058 
34.360 

Best Speed 

137,293 
137,145 
136,703 
135,996 
134,159 
133,671 
133,218 
132,691 
132,008 
128,177 
128,001 
125,470 
124,373 
123,553 
123,244 
121,562 
120,960 
120,251 
118,615 
117,346 
116,533 
115,068 
114,661 
114,458 
113,263 
110,495 

- 

In Lap 

2 
1 
3 
2 
1 
1 
5 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
1 
1 
2 
1 
4 
0 

Země/State 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
PL 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
PL 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
DE 

Název teamu 

Blue Garage Racing 
ZSA Racing 
Spirit711 
Jokers Racing 
SPINE CZ 
Jarda team 
Rent and Race 
ZSA Racing 
AK Kolín 
team Felix 
Cutlass Racing 
Pořád Bokem 
Cutlass Racing 
AKR 
Spirit711 
US Motorsport 
Cutlass Racing 
Pozdní sběr 
ZC Racing 
TDT team 
ROTARY CREW 
MiG 
EASYDRIVE Racing team 
HKC Akademie Motorsportu 
RM team 
Maty team 
RG Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14.06.2024 21:19:19 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Kvalifikace 

Skupina B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:14 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

11.06.2024 14:40 

 CARBONIACUP

      ENIGOO RACING DAY


